DATE
04-04-2024
11-04-2024
15-04-2024
18-04-2024
01-05-2024
08-05-2024
13-05-2024
14-06-2024
17-06-2024
25-06-2024
27-06-2024
10-07-2024
17-07-2024
15-08-2024
19-08-2024
26-08-2024
05-09-2024
10-09-2024

02-10-2024
08-10-2024

18-10-2024
22-10-2024

GLENHILL SCHOOL

EVENTS

NEW SESSION BEGINS
ID-UL-FITR

BENGALI NEW YEAR

NAMES FOR FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

MAY DAY

RABINDRA JAYANTI CELEBRATION
SUMMER VACATION BEGINS
SCHOOL REOPENS

EID-UL-ZUHA

IST UNIT TEST BEGINS

NAMES FOR DEBATE COMPETITION
NAMES FOR MUSIC COMPETITION
MUHARRAM

INDEPENDENCE DAY

RAKSHA BANDITAN
JANAMASHTAMI

TEACHER'S DAY

HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS
GANDHI JAYANTI/MAHALAYA
PUJA VACATION BEGINS

SCHOOL REOPENS

DANCE COMPETITION NAMES




DATE

31-10-2024
04-11-2024
07-11-2024
15-11-2024
11-12-2024
23-12-2024
03-01-2025
06-01-2025
14-01-2025
23-01-2025
02-02-2025
21-02-2025

GLENHILL SCHOOL

EVENTS

DIWALI

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DIWALI VACATION
CHATT PUJA

GURUNANAKJAYANTI

2ND UNIT TEST BEGINS

WINTER VACATION BEGINS

SCHOOL REOPENS

NAMES FOR ELOCUTION

FOUNDATION DAY (HOLIDAY)
NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY

SARASWATI PUJA
FINAL EXAM BEGINS




