

GLENHILL SCHOOL

DATE	EVENTS
04-04-2024	NEW SESSION BEGINS
11-04-2024	ID-UL-FITR
15-04-2024	BENGALI NEW YEAR
18-04-2024	NAMES FOR FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT
01-05-2024	MAY DAY
08-05-2024	RABINDRA JAYANTI CELEBRATION
13-05-2024	SUMMER VACATION BEGINS
14-06-2024	SCHOOL REOPENS
17-06-2024	EID-UL-ZUHA
25-06-2024	1ST UNIT TEST BEGINS
27-06-2024	NAMES FOR DEBATE COMPETITION
10-07-2024	NAMES FOR MUSIC COMPETITION
17-07-2024	MUHARRAM
15-08-2024	INDEPENDENCE DAY
19-08-2024	RAKSHA BANDHAN
26-08-2024	JANAMASHTAMI
05-09-2024	TEACHER'S DAY
10-09-2024	HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS
02-10-2024	GANDHI JAYANTI/MAHALAYA
08-10-2024	PUJA VACATION BEGINS
18-10-2024	SCHOOL REOPENS
22-10-2024	DANCE COMPETITION NAMES



GLENHILL SCHOOL

DATE	EVENTS
31-10-2024	DIWALI
04-11-2024	SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DIWALI VACATION
07-11-2024	CHATT PUJA
15-11-2024	GURUNANAKJAYANTI
11-12-2024	2ND UNIT TEST BEGINS
23-12-2024	WINTER VACATION BEGINS
03-01-2025	SCHOOL REOPENS
06-01-2025	NAMES FOR ELOCUTION
14-01-2025	FOUNDATION DAY (HOLIDAY)
23-01-2025	NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY
02-02-2025	SARASWATI PUJA
21-02-2025	FINAL EXAM BEGINS